Date
2023-09-07
2023-09-08

2023-09-14

2023-09-16
2023-09-22
2023-09-30
2023-09-23

Status
Published
Published

Planned

Planned

Planned

Pillar/Category
Lifestyle

Events

Events

Lifestyle
Lifestyle

Lifestyle

Topic
Compass Entertainment

Weekend Plans

Crab Festival

Summer "Photo Dump"
Refuel Cafe

LOVE Irvington

Notes

Who's ready for this weekend's crab festival?
Other things they can do that weekend.
A reel of user generated content from
summer 2023 in Irvington

Photos of favorite spots in Irvington with
heart hands



