Date	Status	Pillar/Category	Торіс	Notes
2023-09-07	Published	Lifestyle	Compass Entertainment	
2023-09-08	Published	Events	Weekend Plans	
2023-09-14	Planned	Events	Crab Festival	Who's ready for this weekend's crab festival? Other things they can do that weekend.
2023-09-16	Planned	Lifestyle	Summer "Photo Dump"	A reel of user generated content from summer 2023 in Irvington
2023-09-22	Planned	Lifestyle	Refuel Cafe	
2023-09-30	Idea	Lifestyle	LOVE Irvington	Photos of favorite spots in Irvington with heart hands
2023-09-23				